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21. Christian Eckes 19 287 0 0 3 137 3
12. Corey Heim 11 285 -2 2 1 67 0
03. Ty Majeski 98 275 -12 10 2 27 -2
14. Nick Sanchez 2 260 -27 15 1 67 2
05. Taylor Gray 17 249 -38 11 0 07 0
06. Tyler Ankrum 18 244 -43 5 1 17 -3
17. Rajah Caruth 71 233 -54 11 0 57 0
08. Matt Crafton 88 195 -92 38 0 07 0
09. Tanner Gray 15 171 -116 24 0 07 2
010. Grant Enfinger 9 167 -120 4 0 07 -1
011. Daniel Dye 43 162 -125 5 0 07 2
012. Ben Rhodes 99 161 -126 1 0 07 -2
013. Stewart Friesen 52 150 -137 11 0 07 2
014. Bayley Currey 41 143 -144 7 0 07 0
015. Jake Garcia 13 143 -144 0 0 07 -3
016. Bret Holmes 32 131 -156 12 0 07 1
017. Chase Purdy 77 130 -157 1 0 07 -1
018. Dean Thompson 5 122 -165 8 0 07 1
019. Timmy Hill 56 119 -168 3 0 07 -1
020. Ty Dillon 25 108 -179 11 0 07 1
021. Layne Riggs # 38 106 -181 2 0 07 1
022. Mason Massey 02 99 -188 7 0 07 1
023. Stefan Parsons 75 96 -191 3 0 04 3
024. Kaden Honeycutt 94 -193 2 0 03 -4
025. Spencer Boyd 76 91 -196 3 0 07 -1
026. Lawless Alan 33 90 -197 1 0 07 1
027. Jack Wood 77 -210 13 0 04 -2
028. Matt Mills 42 71 -216 6 0 07 0
029. Conner Jones # 66 68 -219 3 0 04 1
030. Thad Moffitt # 46 55 -232 13 0 07 -1
031. Keith McGee 22 46 -241 9 0 05 2
032. Jack Hawksworth 39 -248 7 0 00 -1
033. Johnny Sauter 45 39 -248 0 1 12 7
034. Connor Zilisch 38 -249 1 0 01 -2
035. Bryan Dauzat 28 -259 10 0 01 -1
036. William Sawalich 28 -259 0 0 02 -1
037. Jason White 25 -262 3 0 01 -1
038. Mason Maggio 21 -266 4 0 02 -1
039. Colby Howard 20 -267 1 0 01 -1
040. Connor Mosack 18 -269 2 0 01 -1
041. Carter Fartuch 16 -271 2 0 01 0
042. Cory Roper 15 -272 1 0 01 0
043. Codie Rohrbaugh 14 -273 1 0 01 0
044. Dale Quarterley 11 -276 3 0 01 0
045. Toni Breidinger 10 -277 1 0 01 0
046. Stephen Mallozzi 9 -278 1 0 01 0
047. Cam Waters 7 -280 2 0 01 0
048. Kris Wright 1 7 -280 0 0 01 -48
049. Marco Andretti 6 -281 1 0 01 -1
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050. Justin Carroll 6 -281 0 0 02 -1
051. Memphis Villarreal 20 4 -283 2 0 01 -51
052. Vicente Salas 3 -284 1 0 01 -2
053. Blake Lothian 3 -284 0 0 01 -2
054. Trey Hutchens 2 -285 1 0 01 -2
255. Kyle Busch(i) 7 0 -287 2 5 04 -2
056. Zane Smith(i) 91 0 -287 0 0 03 -2
057. Christopher Bell(i) 0 -287 0 0 01 -2
058. Ross Chastain(i) 0 -287 0 0 01 -2
059. Sammy Smith(i) 0 -287 0 0 01 -2
060. Corey Lajoie(i) 0 -287 0 0 01 -2
061. Clay Greenfield 0 -287 0 0 00 -2
062. Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 -287 0 0 00 -2
063. Ryan Huff 0 -287 0 0 00 -2
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